
Franktown 08-12-14

Overall

Place Bib # Name Category

Clock Start 

Time

Raw Start 

Time

Raw Finish 

Time

Total 

Elapsed 

Time Mph Gap

1 18 Larson, Michael A 6:29:30 6:15:00 00:14:30.00 00:31:20.75 00:16:50.75 27.60         0:00:00

2 53 Buckley, Michael A 6:31:30 6:15:00 00:16:30.00 00:33:27.35 00:16:57.35 27.42         0:00:07

3 48 Christianson, David A 6:30:00 6:15:00 00:15:00.00 00:32:27.94 00:17:27.94 26.62         0:00:37

4 21 Dudley, CJ A 6:34:00 6:15:00 00:19:00.00 00:36:59.21 00:17:59.21 25.85         0:01:08

5 304 Cassiday, Kevin B 6:16:30 6:15:00 00:01:30.00 00:19:34.78 00:18:04.78 25.72         0:01:14

6 49 Harwin, David A 6:33:00 6:15:00 00:18:00.00 00:36:07.89 00:18:07.89 25.65         0:01:17

7 343 Toulouse, Tyler B 6:20:30 6:15:00 00:05:30.00 00:24:06.15 00:18:36.15 25.00         0:01:45

8 370 Pearson, Nate B 6:26:00 6:15:00 00:11:00.00 00:29:42.60 00:18:42.60 24.85         0:01:52

9 364 Singer, Joe B 6:31:00 6:15:00 00:16:00.00 00:34:46.64 00:18:46.64 24.76         0:01:56

10 34 Sweet, Dustin A 6:32:00 6:15:00 00:17:00.00 00:35:53.82 00:18:53.82 24.61         0:02:03

11 309 Rosser, Peter B 6:33:29 6:15:00 00:18:29.00 00:37:26.91 00:18:57.91 24.52         0:02:07

12 367 Corthell, Dave B 6:23:00 6:15:00 00:08:00.00 00:27:02.10 00:19:02.10 24.43         0:02:11

13 25 Ley, Ryan A 6:40:00 6:15:00 00:25:00.00 00:44:07.82 00:19:07.82 24.31         0:02:17

14 383 Manning, Craig B 6:21:30 6:15:00 00:06:30.00 00:25:42.59 00:19:12.59 24.21         0:02:22

15 365 Dugan, Chris B 6:28:00 6:15:00 00:13:00.00 00:32:22.18 00:19:22.18 24.01         0:02:31

16 377 Ballan, Rob B 6:32:30 6:15:00 00:17:30.00 00:36:54.58 00:19:24.58 23.96         0:02:34

17 349 Tilzey, Dan B 6:27:30 6:15:00 00:12:30.00 00:31:58.40 00:19:28.40 23.88         0:02:38

18 333 Killam, Cody B 6:18:00 6:15:00 00:03:00.00 00:22:56.72 00:19:56.72 23.31         0:03:06

19 338 Stott, Colby B 6:25:30 6:15:00 00:10:30.00 00:30:27.92 00:19:57.92 23.29         0:03:07

20 54 Carlevato, Nick A 6:35:00 6:15:00 00:20:00.00 00:40:13.71 00:20:13.71 22.99         0:03:23

21 329 Yackle, Jake B 6:22:00 6:15:00 00:07:00.00 00:27:20.21 00:20:20.21 22.86         0:03:29

22 743 Witt, Allen C 6:25:00 6:15:00 00:10:00.00 00:30:20.79 00:20:20.79 22.85         0:03:30

23 636 Coleman, Travis C 6:20:00 6:15:00 00:05:00.00 00:25:38.41 00:20:38.41 22.53         0:03:48

24 379 Stoeger, Will B 6:28:30 6:15:00 00:13:30.00 00:34:15.95 00:20:45.95 22.39         0:03:55

25 310 Littenberg, Heidi B 6:23:30 6:15:00 00:08:30.00 00:29:27.14 00:20:57.14 22.19         0:04:06

26 704 Rissler, Pete C 6:15:00 6:15:00 00:00:00.00 00:21:28.98 00:21:28.98 21.65         0:04:38

27 644 Martin, Phil C 6:27:00 6:15:00 00:12:00.00 00:33:31.15 00:21:31.15 21.61         0:04:40

28 397 Nielson, Jeremiah B 6:28:59 6:15:00 00:13:59.00 00:35:34.30 00:21:35.30 21.54         0:04:45

29 721 Simon, David C 6:19:00 6:15:00 00:04:00.00 00:25:35.95 00:21:35.95 21.53         0:04:45

30 717 Stewart, Marc C 6:24:30 6:15:00 00:09:30.00 00:31:09.65 00:21:39.65 21.47         0:04:49

31 606 Sahlman, Frank C 6:24:00 6:15:00 00:09:00.00 00:30:48.12 00:21:48.12 21.33         0:04:57

32 729 Mansur, Matt C 6:22:30 6:15:00 00:07:30.00 00:29:27.75 00:21:57.75 21.17         0:05:07

33 734 Monaghan, Mark C 6:21:00 6:15:00 00:06:00.00 00:28:01.96 00:22:01.96 21.11         0:05:11

34 646 Dugan, Daniel C 6:26:30 6:15:00 00:11:30.00 00:33:59.10 00:22:29.10 20.68         0:05:38

35 623 Killam, Aimee C 6:17:30 6:15:00 00:02:30.00 00:25:13.51 00:22:43.51 20.46         0:05:53

36 330 Yackle, Nye B 6:15:30 6:15:00 00:00:30.00 00:24:30.54 00:24:00.54 19.37         0:07:10

37 624 Bovet, John C 6:16:00 6:15:00 00:01:00.00 00:25:12.45 00:24:12.45 19.21         0:07:22

38 711 Stremmel, Steve C 6:18:30 6:15:00 00:03:30.00 00:28:19.40 00:24:49.40 18.73         0:07:59

39 647 Mumme, John C 6:30:30 6:15:00 00:15:30.00 00:41:13.66 00:25:43.66 18.07         0:08:53

40 712 Thomas, Sarah C 6:19:30 6:15:00 00:04:30.00 00:30:25.25 00:25:55.25 17.94         0:09:04

41 645 Snell, Frank C 6:17:00 6:15:00 00:02:00.00 00:29:00.89 00:27:00.89 17.21         0:10:10
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A's
1 18 Larson, Michael A 6:29:30 6:15:00 00:14:30.00 00:31:20.75 00:16:50.75 27.60         0:00:00

2 53 Buckley, Michael A 6:31:30 6:15:00 00:16:30.00 00:33:27.35 00:16:57.35 27.42         0:00:07

3 48 Christianson, David A 6:30:00 6:15:00 00:15:00.00 00:32:27.94 00:17:27.94 26.62         0:00:37

4 21 Dudley, CJ A 6:34:00 6:15:00 00:19:00.00 00:36:59.21 00:17:59.21 25.85         0:01:08

5 49 Harwin, David A 6:33:00 6:15:00 00:18:00.00 00:36:07.89 00:18:07.89 25.65         0:01:17

6 34 Sweet, Dustin A 6:32:00 6:15:00 00:17:00.00 00:35:53.82 00:18:53.82 24.61         0:02:03

7 25 Ley, Ryan A 6:40:00 6:15:00 00:25:00.00 00:44:07.82 00:19:07.82 24.31         0:02:17

8 54 Carlevato, Nick A 6:35:00 6:15:00 00:20:00.00 00:40:13.71 00:20:13.71 22.99         0:03:23

B's
1 304 Cassiday, Kevin B 6:16:30 6:15:00 00:01:30.00 00:19:34.78 00:18:04.78 25.72         0:00:00

2 343 Toulouse, Tyler B 6:20:30 6:15:00 00:05:30.00 00:24:06.15 00:18:36.15 25.00         0:01:45

3 370 Pearson, Nate B 6:26:00 6:15:00 00:11:00.00 00:29:42.60 00:18:42.60 24.85         0:00:38

4 364 Singer, Joe B 6:31:00 6:15:00 00:16:00.00 00:34:46.64 00:18:46.64 24.76         0:00:42

5 309 Rosser, Peter B 6:33:29 6:15:00 00:18:29.00 00:37:26.91 00:18:57.91 24.52         0:00:53

6 367 Corthell, Dave B 6:23:00 6:15:00 00:08:00.00 00:27:02.10 00:19:02.10 24.43         0:00:57

7 383 Manning, Craig B 6:21:30 6:15:00 00:06:30.00 00:25:42.59 00:19:12.59 24.21         0:01:08

8 365 Dugan, Chris B 6:28:00 6:15:00 00:13:00.00 00:32:22.18 00:19:22.18 24.01         0:01:17

9 377 Ballan, Rob B 6:32:30 6:15:00 00:17:30.00 00:36:54.58 00:19:24.58 23.96         0:01:20

10 349 Tilzey, Dan B 6:27:30 6:15:00 00:12:30.00 00:31:58.40 00:19:28.40 23.88         0:01:24

11 333 Killam, Cody B 6:18:00 6:15:00 00:03:00.00 00:22:56.72 00:19:56.72 23.31         0:01:52

12 338 Stott, Colby B 6:25:30 6:15:00 00:10:30.00 00:30:27.92 00:19:57.92 23.29         0:01:53

13 329 Yackle, Jake B 6:22:00 6:15:00 00:07:00.00 00:27:20.21 00:20:20.21 22.86         0:02:15

14 379 Stoeger, Will B 6:28:30 6:15:00 00:13:30.00 00:34:15.95 00:20:45.95 22.39         0:02:41

15 310 Littenberg, Heidi B 6:23:30 6:15:00 00:08:30.00 00:29:27.14 00:20:57.14 22.19         0:02:52

16 397 Nielson, Jeremiah B 6:28:59 6:15:00 00:13:59.00 00:35:34.30 00:21:35.30 21.54         0:03:31

17 330 Yackle, Nye B 6:15:30 6:15:00 00:00:30.00 00:24:30.54 00:24:00.54 19.37         0:05:56

C's
1 743 Witt, Allen C 6:25:00 6:15:00 00:10:00.00 00:30:20.79 00:20:20.79 22.85         0:00:00

2 636 Coleman, Travis C 6:20:00 6:15:00 00:05:00.00 00:25:38.41 00:20:38.41 22.53         0:00:18

3 704 Rissler, Pete C 6:15:00 6:15:00 00:00:00.00 00:21:28.98 00:21:28.98 21.65         0:01:08

4 644 Martin, Phil C 6:27:00 6:15:00 00:12:00.00 00:33:31.15 00:21:31.15 21.61         0:01:10

5 721 Simon, David C 6:19:00 6:15:00 00:04:00.00 00:25:35.95 00:21:35.95 21.53         0:01:15

6 717 Stewart, Marc C 6:24:30 6:15:00 00:09:30.00 00:31:09.65 00:21:39.65 21.47         0:01:19

7 606 Sahlman, Frank C 6:24:00 6:15:00 00:09:00.00 00:30:48.12 00:21:48.12 21.33         0:01:27

8 729 Mansur, Matt C 6:22:30 6:15:00 00:07:30.00 00:29:27.75 00:21:57.75 21.17         0:01:37

9 734 Monaghan, Mark C 6:21:00 6:15:00 00:06:00.00 00:28:01.96 00:22:01.96 21.11         0:01:41

10 646 Dugan, Daniel C 6:26:30 6:15:00 00:11:30.00 00:33:59.10 00:22:29.10 20.68         0:02:08

11 623 Killam, Aimee C 6:17:30 6:15:00 00:02:30.00 00:25:13.51 00:22:43.51 20.46         0:02:23

12 624 Bovet, John C 6:16:00 6:15:00 00:01:00.00 00:25:12.45 00:24:12.45 19.21         0:03:52

13 711 Stremmel, Steve C 6:18:30 6:15:00 00:03:30.00 00:28:19.40 00:24:49.40 18.73         0:04:29

14 647 Mumme, John C 6:30:30 6:15:00 00:15:30.00 00:41:13.66 00:25:43.66 18.07         0:05:23

15 712 Thomas, Sarah C 6:19:30 6:15:00 00:04:30.00 00:30:25.25 00:25:55.25 17.94         0:05:34

16 645 Snell, Frank C 6:17:00 6:15:00 00:02:00.00 00:29:00.89 00:27:00.89 17.21         0:06:40

Women
1 310 Littenberg, Heidi B 6:23:30 6:15:00 00:08:30.00 00:29:27.14 00:20:57.14 22.19         0:00:00

2 623 Killam, Aimee C 6:17:30 6:15:00 00:02:30.00 00:25:13.51 00:22:43.51 20.46         0:01:46

3 712 Thomas, Sarah C 6:19:30 6:15:00 00:04:30.00 00:30:25.25 00:25:55.25 17.94         0:04:58

Adaptive
1 647 Mumme, John C 6:30:30 6:15:00 00:15:30.00 00:41:13.66 00:25:43.66 18.07         0:00:00


